
 

60x120 

6.5 

60x60 

6,5  

Kleuren 

Afmetingen 

Sand        Ivory               Silver      Grey 

Gea 

30x60 

6.5 

Specs 

Structuur Natural 

Afwerking Gerectificeerd 

Variatie V2 

Loopveiligheid R10 

Samenstelling UGL 

    

120x120
6.5 

90x90 

6.5 

60x60 

20 

90x90 

20 


